new ebmpapst R2E220-AA40-05
Centrifugal fan
Model R2E220-AA40-05
Brand original
Category Industrial Products
Model R2E220-AA40-05
Fan Type Centrifugal Fan / Motorized Impeller
Rated Voltage 230 V AC
Dimensions (Dia. x Depth) 220 mm x 71 mm
Air Flow (Max) 860 - 865 m³/h
Rotational Speed 2600 - 2700 RPM
Power Consumption 85 - 90 W
Rated Current 0.38 - 0.40 A
Noise Level 73 dB
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Protection Rating IP44
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about R2E220-AA40-05. The product parameters
displayed on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts
have been made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the
parameters. Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-273.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)